NAZARETH COLLEGE

Golden Flyers
Men’s Basketball 1977-78
No. Name

10 Don Walker
11 Tony Hicks
12 Bruce Bell
15 Stan Slade
22 John Dansler
23 Rick Harris
24 Ken Johnson
30 Ed Toppi

32 Chris Devins
33 Tom Vetter
42 David Mark
43 Larry Lane
44 Jim Bowen

HEAD COACH: Joe Gigliotti

Pos.

OmOoOmMTOoOOOTmMOO ™o

Yr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
So.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Jr.

Fr.

Ht.
6-0
6-2
5-11
5-10
6-4
6-4
6-3
6-0
6-5
6-5
6-1
6-2
6-5

Wt.
160
175
150
150
180
185
185
175
190
195
190
175
190

High School/Hometown
Whitney/Brooklyn, NY
Turner/Buffalo, NY
Sperry/Rochester, NY
Fairport/Fairport, NY
Madison/Rochester, NY
Madison/Rochester, NY
Redirection/Brooklyn, NY
Edison Tech/Rochester, NY
Proctor/Utica, NY

Notre Dame/Elmira, NY
Fairport/Fairport, NY
Cardinal Mooney/Rochester, NY
Proctor/Utica, NY



